PCM360DW Condition Management System
ProvibTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
1
PCM360DW Condition Management System
Introduction
ProvibTech’s Predictive Plant Condition Management
System PCM360DW which consists of PCM360 Condition
Management Software and Digital Monitors is capable of

 Free software updates for one year
 Enable technical support with the software
Order Information (Required)
The PCM360DW On-Line Condition Monitoring System
consists of the PCM360DW software package, the digital
monitors with vibration sensors, and the network
accessories.
PCM360DW Software
PCM360-COM-AX
PCM360-COM is a software module that interfaces with
communication and data acquisition hardware.
AX: Software option
A0*: Basic Communication software for DMs and
DTMs
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360-DISP-AX
PCM360-DISP is a display and analysis software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Basic Display Software
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360DW-MODBUS-AX
PCM360DW-MODBUS is a Modbus RTU and Modbus
TCP software module. This module is for both input and
output.
AX: Software option
A0*: Digital communication software
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360-DBM-AX
PCM360-DBM is the database management software
module.
AX: Software option
A0*: SQL Database Software
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360DW-LIS-AXX-BXX-CX-DX-EX-FX-GX-HX
PCM360DW-LIS is a software module that controls user
options and licenses.
AXX: Communication and data acquisition module user
licenses
XX: Number of interface modules
BXX: Display module user licenses
XX: Number of simultaneous user displays
CX: Analysis options
C1: Static and dynamic
DX: Remote cellular phone notification (software module
only)
D0: With remote notification
D1: No remote notification
EX: Text Output Option
E0: With Text Output
E1: Without Text Output
FX: Digital Communication
F2: With Modbus and digital condition monitoring
GX: OPC Option
G0: With OPC
G1: Without OPC
HX: Web Server Option
H0: With Web service
H1: Without Web service
PCM-SQL
Microsoft® SQL Server 2008 WorkGroup Edition. Can
also be supplied by customer.
Microsoft® Windows Server
Supplied by customer.
PCM360DW Condition Management System
ProvibTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
7
PCM360DW Hardware
The PT360-DAQ On-line Data Acquisition Unit is a fully
configured industrial computer or work station, optional 19”
LCD display, and signal process modules.
PT360-DAQ-CX-DX-EX
CX: SQL
C0*:   Included

E2:  With Modbus and digital condition monitoring
*Please refer to DM200 catalog for details.
RS485 Networking Order Information
DTM96-AX-BX-SX
DTM96 acts as the interface between DTM (or DM) and
the PCM360DW software. Each DTM96 enables up to 32
DTM (or DM) modules to be networked together.
AX: Output
A0*: Modbus RS485, RS422, RS232
BX: Mounting
B0*: DIN rail mount
B1:  Plate mount
SX: Approvals
S0*: CE
S1:  CE
CSA: Class I, Div.2, GrpsABCDT4
ATEX: II3G, Ex nA II T4
GOST R: 2Ex nA II T4X
PCM-485
RS485 module on PCI slot. Each module has two RS485
ports.
Ethernet Order Information
PCM-TCP
Modbus RTU-TCP Converter, which interface DTMs or
DMs to an Ethernet network.
PCM360DW Condition Management System
ProvibTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
11
Order Information (Optional)
PCM360 Software
PCM360-SMS-AX
PCM360-SMS is a SMS software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1: Software updates CD
PCM360-TextOutput-AX
PCM360-TextOutput is a Text Output software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1: Software updates CD
PCM360-OPC-AX
PCM360-OPC is an OPC software module. This module is
for both server and client.
AX: Software option
A0*: OPC communication software (Contains both
server and client).
OPC-Server: Offering the PCM360 data for the
third party’s OPC software.
OPC-Client: Collecting the data from the third
party’s OPC devices.
A1:  Software updates CD.
PCM360-Web Server-AX
PCM360-Web Server is a web service software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1: Software updates CD
PCM360-SUP-AX-BXX
Extended technical support agreement
AX: Additional years
X = Number of additional years
BXX: Machines
XX = Number of machines
* Note: Default configuration
Accessories (Optional)
TM900
Power Converter that converts 110VAC/220VAC to
24VDC. Each TM900 can power up to six DTMs.
Sensor
Vibration sensors or proximity sensors are required for
DTMs and DMs.
PCM-SMS
SMS cellular phone message transmission and receiving
hardware module. This module works with any GSM
system.
PT371
Universal input module, 16 channels (requires
PCM360DW-MODBUS-AX).
PT372
4-20mA output module, 4 channels (requires
PCM360DW-MODBUS-AX).
PT373
Relay alarm module, 16 channels (requires
PCM360DW-MODBUS-AX).
PCM360DW Condition Management System
ProvibTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
12
PCM360DW Application Notes
I. PCM360DW Basic System Configuration
A PCM360DW basic system is configured to interface with one package of DTMs.
For example: A plant has one compressor to be monitored. The compressor has four proximity probes to measure shaft X
and Y vibration; two velocity sensors to measure seismic vibration; two proximity probes to measure thrust position; one
proximity probe to measure rotation speed; and one proximity probe to measure phase reference.
Software Required:
PCM360-COM-A0
PCM360-DISP-A0
PCM360-DBM-A0
PCM360DW-MODBUS-A0
PCM-SQL
PCM360DW-LIS-A01-B01-C1-D1-E1-F2-G1-H1